
Workshops/CIT Meeting

Arrival
&

Registration

Team
Challenge
Create

Team
Challenge
Field Day

Team
Challenge
Scavenger
Hunt

Team
Challenge
Bible
Trivia

Free Time

Free Time

Settle In Prep for
Church

Keynote Initiation Sunset HillPizza PartyGym/SwimConsecrationService
Jr. Camper Family Circle/Bedtime

HangOut

Taps/ Family Circle/ Lights Out

Vespers

Supper

Trip
to

Ligonier Free Time

Lunch

Down Time Down Time

Bible Study
Junior Activities

Bible Study
Junior Activities

Praise  &   Worship

Friendship
Circle

Main
Speaker 1
Junior
Lesson 1

Main
Speaker 2
Junior
Lesson 2

Main
Speaker 3
Junior
Lesson 3

Main
Speaker 4
Junior
Lesson 4

Main
Speaker 5
Junior
Lesson 5

Pack Up 

Load Cars

Departure

Breakfast

Rise  &  Shine

Morning  Devotions

Hungarian Reformed Youth                                                          Laurelville Retreat Center

2023 HRC Youth Camp
Schedule

Time         Sunday      Monday     Tuesday    Wednesday  Thursday    Friday        Saturday

7 - 8:00

8:30

9:15

9:45

10:05

11:00

12:3012:30

1:30

1:45

2:45

4:00

5:30

6:30

8:008:00

9:30

10:30

10:45


