Hungarian Reformed Youth Laurelville Retrea							eat Center
2023 HRC Youth Camp							
Schedule							
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7 - 8:00		Rise & Shine					
8:30		Breakfast					
9:15		Morning Devotions					Friendship Circle
9:45		Praise & Worship					Pack Up
10:05		Main Speaker 1 Junior Lesson 1	Main Speaker 2 Junior Lesson 2	Main Speaker 3 Junior Lesson 3	Main Speaker 4 Junior Lesson 4	Main Speaker 5 Junior Lesson 5	Load Cars Departure
11:00		F	re	e T	`im	e	
12:30		Lunch					
1:30		Down Time Down Time				Time	
1:45		Bible S Junior A			Bible Study Junior Activities		
2:45	Arrival & Registration	Team Challenge Create	Team Challenge Field Day		Team Challenge Scavenger Hunt	Team Challenge Bible Trivia	
4:00	negistration	Free Time		Ligonier	Free Time		
5:30	Supper						
6:30	Settle In	Workshops/CIT Meeting Prep for Church					
8:00	Keynote	Initiation	Sunset Hill	Pizza Party	Gym/Swim	Consecratior Service	
9:30	Jr. (	Jr. Camper Family Circle/Bedtime					]
10:30		Vespers				HangOut	
10:45	Taps/ Family Circle/ Lights Out						- 